
Sofia Convent School
Annual Exam Date Sheet (2019-2020)

Timing -9:00 am to 12:00 pm

DATE DAY PP1 PP2 PP3 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

2-3-2020 Mon. Normal School S.K.T S.K.T S.K.T
Normal 
school

3-3-2020 Tues. Normal School Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing G.K +
Drawing

G.K +
Drawing

G.K +
Drawing

Normal 
school

4-3-2020 Wed. Preparatory Holiday For All

5-3-2020 Thurs. Drawing Drawing Drawing G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K Hindi English Math Science

6-3-2020 Fri. Preparatory Holiday For All

7-3-2020 Sat. Math Math Math Hindi Hindi E.V.S Hindi English Math Science English Hindi

8-3-2020 Sun. SUNDAY 

9-3-2020 Mon. HOLI BREAK

10-3-2020 Tues. HOLI BREAK

11-3-2020 Wed. E.V.S E.V.S E.V.S English English Hindi Math E.V.S Science Hindi Science SST

12-3-2020 Thurs. Preparatory Holiday For All

13-3-2020 Fri. English English English Math Math English E.V.S Math SST Math SST English

14-3-2020 Sat. Preparatory Holiday For All

15-3-2020 Sun. Preparatory Holiday For All

16-3-2020 Mon. Holiday Hindi Hindi E.V.S E.V.S Math English Hindi English SST Hindi Math

ÿ Result will be declared on 22nd March Sunday and timing will be 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
ÿ Books will also be available on this day for new Session.
ÿNew Session Starts from 23rd March, 2020(Monday) and Timing will be 9:00 a.m to 2:30 pm.


